PBMV
Balloon Catheter Set
Specially designed for the
treatment of Mitral Valve Stenosis
 Specially designed balloon, perfectly shaped to fit the mitral valve1.
 Short inflation/deflation cycle2.
 New small & soft tip for safety3.
 Longer guidewire to increase safety in taller patients4.

to expand the opening of
the valve.
Product specification / Ordering information
PBMV balloon catheters are supplied as a complete set containing balloon catheter,
guidewire, dilator, streching tube, stylet, ruler and syringe.
Balloon
Code
Inflation
Range
PBMV
SetCode
Catheter
O.D.
12 F
PBMV-20               16-20 mm                 PBMV-20S               Catheter Length                                       800mm
PBMV-22               18-22 mm                 PBMV-22S               Maximum working pressure                    280 KPa
PBMV-24               20-24 mm                 PBMV-24S               Burst Pressure                                         450 KPa
PBMV-26               22-26 mm                 PBMV-26S
PBMV-28               24-28 mm                 PBMV-28S
PBMV-30               28-30 mm                 PBMV-30S
Item Purpose O.D. Length
Balloon Catheter Dilating mitral valve 12F                         800mm
Streching tube Streching Balloon Catheter 1.2mm                         800mm
Dilator Dilating puncture site 14F                         700mm